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Technical Parameter

1 Jahr kostenlose Garantie

  

Rolling Shutter Door Sensor 
Shield-GS-V2

Easy installation

Battery speci�cation
Working current
Standby current
Emitting frequency 
Relative humidity
Weight
Product size

CR2032×1 
≤20mA 
≤5μA 
＜10mw 
＜95% (no condensation) 
0.05kg
140×170×20mm

Anti-theft 
zero false alarm


